PROPOSED AGENDA
VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN
COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Monday, June 14", 2021

Time: 6:30 pm Location: 81 Tilley Road, Gagetown

1. Call to Order

2. Swearing In Ceremony:
Councillor Alison Murphy
Councillor Richard Plaster
Councillor Doug Ryan
Councillor Patricia Whipple
Mayor Derek Pleadwell

3. Passing of the Chain of Office — Mike Blaney

4. Approval of the Agenda

5. Remembrance of Councillor Massoeurs

6. Appointment of Deputy Mayor

7. Assignment of Councillor Areas of Responsibilities

8. Guests
e Bernie Hoganson — PRAC Report

9. Approval of the Minutes:
e Regular Meeting Of Council — April 19", 2021
e Special Meeting of Council — April 27", 2021

10. Municipal Designated Highway Program
11.Next Regular Meeting — July 19", 2021 at 6:30 pm

12.Motion to Adjourn.

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6:45 pm
6:50 pm
6:51 pm
6:52 pm

6:55 pm

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm
7:25 pm

7:25 pm

Page 1 of 1



