PROPOSED AGENDA VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Monday, June 14th, 2021
Time: 6:30 pm Location: 81 Tilley Road, Gagetown

1. Call to Order	6:30 pm
 2. Swearing In Ceremony: Councillor Alison Murphy Councillor Richard Plaster Councillor Doug Ryan Councillor Patricia Whipple Mayor Derek Pleadwell 	6:30 pm
3. Passing of the Chain of Office – Mike Blaney	6:45 pm
4. Approval of the Agenda	6:50 pm
5. Remembrance of Councillor Massoeurs	6:51 pm
6. Appointment of Deputy Mayor	6:52 pm
7. Assignment of Councillor Areas of Responsibilities	6:55 pm
8. GuestsBernie Hoganson – PRAC Report	7:00 pm
 9. Approval of the Minutes: Regular Meeting Of Council – April 19th, 2021 Special Meeting of Council – April 27th, 2021 	7:10 pm
10. Municipal Designated Highway Program	7:15 pm
11.Next Regular Meeting – July 19th, 2021 at 6:30 pm	7:25 pm
12.Motion to Adjourn.	7:25 pm